
Lunch Special
Monday-Friday: 10:30AM-3PM

10” cheese pizza & 22oz fountain drink
 11.00

Bottled Beer
Game days and weekends only 5 bottle buckets Domestic beers only 12.00

5 bottle buckets Import beers only 16.00 

Bud Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra
Corona, Corona Light
Heineken, Stella Artois, Guinness, Amstel Light
Guinness drought Stout

3.50
4.25
4.50
8.00

House Wine
Chardonnay, Moscato, Pinot Grigio,  Cabernet, Merlot, Pinot Noir 5.00

Draft Beer
Miller Light, Yuengling
Samuel Adams Lager – Seasonal Only, Angry Orchid Cider
Aardwolf Belgium Pale Ale, Buzzin Bee, Bold City Dukes,  Intuition I-10 Pale Ale,
Veteran’s United Raging Blonde, Cigar City Jai Alai, Blue Moon,  Intuition John Boat

4.00
5.00
6.00

Liquor List
(FU only serves premium liquor beverages!!! No well sh-t!)

Vodka
Three Olives – Original, Cherry, Pineapple, Raspberry & Grape
Titos, Ketel One, Ketel One Citroen
Grey Goose, Ciroc 

5.00
8.00
9.00

Rum
Bacardi Superior, Captain Morgan
Bacardi Black, Malibu
Kracken

5.00
7.00
8.00

Scotch
Dewars
Cutty Sark
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black

7.00
7.00
8.00

10.00

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Gold,
Camarena Silver
Patron Silver

5.00
7.00
9.00

Cognac
Grand Marnier
Hennessey 

7.00
8.00

Whiskey
Jack Daniels,
Jameson, High West
Crown Royal, Crown Apple, Crown Black  

5.00
8.00
7.00

Bourbon
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Knob Creek  

5.00
8.00
9.00
9.00

Gin
Tanqueray, Beefeater
Hendricks

7.00
9.00

Cordials
Bailey’s
Kahlua
Jägermeister, Rumple Minze, Cointreau,

6.00
7.00
8.00

Energy Drinks

Rainbow Unicorn, Lemon Drop, Sour Head Purple Haze,
Georgia Sweet Peach, Blue Razz, Champagne
Bang Me Harder Double Shot

6.00

9.00

Bang Me! Titos Vodka with one of the following Bang flavors:

Serving Premium Brands Only!

Happy Hour
 Best Happy Hour in town!!!

All premium brand drinks 1/2 off! 
25% off all appetizers! 
Monday-Friday 3-7PM

AND Monday-Thursday  from 10-11PM
(LARRY'S CRAZY!!!)

Premium Wine
Josh, Kim Crawford, Sauzignon Blanc 8.00

White Claw Hard Seltzer
Mango, Raspberry,
Lime, Black Cherry,

Ruby Grapefruit
1 Can - 4.00, Bucket of 5 - $15.00



Hand Made Cocktails
Max the Million Dollar Margherita  Patron silver, Cointreau, agave nectar and fresh lime sour. Tastes like a million bucks! 

Dee’s Tiffany Blue Martini  Three Olives vodka, blue curacao, white cranberry juice and a squeeze of fresh lemon.

YaYa Martini  Tanqueray gin martini, Rosso Vermouth, maraschino liqueur, 3 dashes of Dr. Adam Elmegirad’s Boker’s bitters and

      a twist of orange or lemon zest or a cherry to garnish.

Jake’s Mule  Tito’s handmade vodka, fresh lime juice, a sprig of fresh mint and ginger beer.  

Fifi’s Club Cosmopolitan  Grey Goose citrus vodka, a strip pf orange zest, Cointreau,  lime juice and cranberry juice.  

Old Boy  Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, 2 dashes Bob’s Abbott’s bitters, sugar syrup and 2” piece of orange zest. 

Mid-West  Jim Beam Bourbon, fresh lime juice and ginger beer. 

The FUgly  Long island iced tea, Three Olives vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon sour and Coca-Cola.

Bloody Mary’s Mom   Tito’s handmade vodka, our house made tomato juice, fresh lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, tobacco,

  salt, black pepper, green olives and a fresh piece of celery.

Raikeye 99 Manhattan  Be a King or a Queen with Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Martini Rosso Vermouth, Bob’s Abbott’s bitters

  with Mascarpone cherry or a twist of orange zest

Side Rail  Hennessey, Cointreau and fresh lemon juice. 

Floki Libre  Bacardi Superior rum, fresh lime juice and Mexican coca-cola.  

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

Fruity Drinks
Larry's Dum Dum  Tito's vodka and house made lemonade.

White Russian  Stoli vodka, Kahlua with a splash of milk.

Bay Watch  Three Olives vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple juice with a lime garnish.

Screw You  Three Olives vodka and OJ

Appletata  Green Apple Schnapps, Three Olives vodka and sour mix.

Dave’s Dirty Mojito  Mint leaves, Bacardi superior rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup with soda water.

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Specialty Shots
Little Head Please  Amaretto and Bailey’s topped with whipped cream.

Cherry Atomic Bomb  Redbull and cherry vodka.

Jager & Remy Bomb  Redbull and Jager.

Twinkle Toes  cherry Three Olives vodka, peach Schnapps, pineapple juice with a splash of sprite.

Jolly Joe  Amaretto , melon liqueur, grenadine with a splash of sprite

Red-Headed Ho  Jagermeister, cranberry juice with peach schnapps

Lemon Balls Drop  Sugared rim with Three Olives vodka, simple syrup with a lemon squeeze.

Butter Nut  Bailey’s and butterscotch schnapps.

Fireball Whiskey Shot

Breakfast Shot Jameson and butterscotch schnapps followed with orange juice

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

8.00


