Lunch Special

Monday-Friday: 10:30AM-3PM 10" cheese pizza & 22oz fountain drink 11.00



Happy Hour

Best Happy Hour in town!!! All premium brand drinks 1/2 off! 25% off all appetizers! Monday-Friday 3-7PM AND Monday-Thursday from 10-11PM (LARRY'S CRAZY!!!)

5.00

Serving Premium Brands Only!

House Wine

Chardonnay, Moscato, Pinot Grigio, Cabernet, Merlot, Pinot Noir

Premium Wine

Josh, Kim Crawford, Sauzignon Blanc 8.00

Bottled Beer

Game days and weekends only 5 bottle buckets Domestic beers only 12.00 5 bottle buckets Import beers only 16.00

Bud Light, Budweiser, Michelob Ultra	3.50
Corona, Corona Light	4.25
Heineken, Stella Artois, Guinness, Amstel Light	4.50
Guinness drought Stout	8.00

Draft Beer

Miller Light, Yuengling 4.00 Samuel Adams Lager - Seasonal Only, Angry Orchid Cider 5.00 Aardwolf Belgium Pale Ale, Buzzin Bee, Bold City Dukes, Intuition I-10 Pale Ale, 6.00 Veteran's United Raging Blonde, Cigar City Jai Alai, Blue Moon, Intuition John Boat

White Claw Hard Seltzer

Mango, Raspberry,
Lime, Black Cherry,
Ruby Grapefruit
1 Can - 4.00, Bucket of 5 - \$15.00

Scotch

Liquor List

(FU only serves premium liquor beverages!!! No well sh-t!)

Vodka

- Calla			
Three Olives – Original, Cherry, Pineapple, Raspberry & Grape	5.00	Dewars	7.00
Titos, Ketel One, Ketel One Citroen	8.00	Cutty Sark	7.00
Grey Goose, Ciroc	9.00	Johnnie Walker Red	8.00
		Johnnie Walker Black	10.00

Rum

	Bacardi Superior, Captain Morgan	5.00
	Bacardi Black, Malibu	7.00
	Kracken	8.00
	Cognac	
	Grand Marnier	7.00
	Hennessey	8.00
	Termessey	0.00
	Bourbon	
	Bourbon	
	Jim Beam	5.00
	Makers Mark	8.00
	Woodford Reserve	9.00
	Knob Creek	9.00
	Cordials	
Bailey's		
Kalalina		

Kahlua

Jose Cuervo Gold,	5.00		
Camarena Silver	7.00		
Patron Silver	9.00		
Whiskey			
Jack Daniels,	5.00		
Jameson, High West	8.00		
Crown Royal, Crown Apple, Crown Black	7.00		
Gin			
Tanqueray, Beefeater	7.00		

Tequila

Energy Drinks

Bang Me! Titos Vodka with one of the following Bang flavors: 6.00 7.00 Rainbow Unicorn, Lemon Drop, Sour Head Purple Haze, 6.00 Jägermeister, Rumple Minze, Cointreau, 8.00 Georgia Sweet Peach, Blue Razz, Champagne **Bang Me Harder Double Shot** 9.00

Hendricks

9.00

Hand Made Cocktails

Max the Million Dollar Margherita Patron silver, Cointreau, agave nectar and fresh lime sour. Tastes like a million bucks!	8.00
Dee's Tiffany Blue Martini Three Olives vodka, blue curacao, white cranberry juice and a squeeze of fresh lemon.	9.00
Ya Ya Martini Tanqueray gin martini, Rosso Vermouth, maraschino liqueur, 3 dashes of Dr. Adam Elmegirad's Boker's bitters and	9.00
a twist of orange or lemon zest or a cherry to garnish.	
Jake's Mule Tito's handmade vodka, fresh lime juice, a sprig of fresh mint and ginger beer.	8.00
Fifi's Club Cosmopolitan Grey Goose citrus vodka, a strip pf orange zest, Cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice.	9.00
Old Boy Woodford Reserve Bourbon Whiskey, 2 dashes Bob's Abbott's bitters, sugar syrup and 2" piece of orange zest.	9.00
Mid-West Jim Beam Bourbon, fresh lime juice and ginger beer.	8.00
The FUgly Long island iced tea, Three Olives vodka, Bacardi, Tanqueray, Cointreau, lemon sour and Coca-Cola.	8.00
Bloody Mary's Mom Tito's handmade vodka, our house made tomato juice, fresh lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, tobacco,	
salt, black pepper, green olives and a fresh piece of celery.	9.00
Raikeye 99 Manhattan Be a King or a Queen with Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Martini Rosso Vermouth, Bob's Abbott's bitters	9.00
with Mascarpone cherry or a twist of orange zest	
Side Rail Hennessey, Cointreau and fresh lemon juice.	9.00
Floki Libre Bacardi Superior rum, fresh lime juice and Mexican coca-cola.	8.00

Fruity Drinks

Larry's Dum Dum Tito's vodka and house made lemonade.	7.00
White Russian Stoli vodka, Kahlua with a splash of milk.	7.00
Bay Watch Three Olives vodka, cranberry juice, pineapple juice with a lime garnish.	7.00
Screw You Three Olives vodka and OJ	7.00
Appletata Green Apple Schnapps, Three Olives vodka and sour mix.	7.00
Dave's Dirty Mojito Mint leaves, Bacardi superior rum, fresh lime juice, sugar syrup with soda water.	7.00

Specialty Shots

Little Head Please Amaretto and Bailey's topped with whipped cream.	6.00
Cherry Atomic Bomb Redbull and cherry vodka.	6.00
Jager & Remy Bomb Redbull and Jager.	6.00
Twinkle Toes cherry Three Olives vodka, peach Schnapps, pineapple juice with a splash of sprite.	6.00
Jolly Joe Amaretto, melon liqueur, grenadine with a splash of sprite	6.00
Red-Headed Ho Jagermeister, cranberry juice with peach schnapps	6.00
Lemon Balls Drop Sugared rim with Three Olives vodka, simple syrup with a lemon squeeze.	6.00
Butter Nut Bailey's and butterscotch schnapps.	6.00
Fireball Whiskey Shot	4.00
Breakfast Shot Jameson and butterscotch schnapps followed with orange juice	8.00